10/22/25, 11:50 AM

M Gmail

Re: Payment details
1 message

Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com>
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Good morning Kate,

Sorry for the my late reply, please send the Proforma invoice for 25 Pcs (5 Boxes) Flow sensors P/N-

4310007 (1030132006)

Thank you
Best regards

Sudath Weeraman
Prime Lanka Associate
Sri Lanka.

Gmail - Re: Payment details

Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

22 October 2025 at 11:42

On Tue, Oct 21, 2025 at 5:13 PM Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Hi Sudath,

The price breaks for 4310007 SpiroTrue A - Single use flow sensor. Box of 5 Ref. 1030132006 are as

follows:

1-9=£110.00 [|10-24 =£ 55.00 |[25-99 = £ 50.00
each each each

100-249 = £ 45.00
each

250 ormore = £
40.00 each

Your last order from July 30th was for one pack, the price was £110 each.

Are you thinking of part number 4310008 - SpiroTrue A(PC) - Autoclavable flow sensor Box of 5 SpiroTrue

A. Ref. 3030131003 at £82 each? This one has been discontinued.

Please see attached invoices for reference.
Kind regards

Kate Giriffiths
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f: 1845410718064016368%7Cmsg-f:1846678433524983136...

1/5



10/22/25, 11:50 AM Gmail - Re: Payment details

Meet us at MEDICA 2025:
17th — 20th November, Disseldorf
UK Pavilion — Hall 16, Stand HO03-1

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
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The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 21 Oct 2025 at 12:31, Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> wrote:
Hi Kate,

Thank you for the proforma invoice.
Is the price correct for the 06 boxes of flow sensors? last time we paid 82.00GBP for the each box

Please check and confirm.
Best regards,
Sudath Weeraman

Prime Lanka Associate
Sri Lanka.

On Tue, Oct 21, 2025 at 4:45 PM Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good afternoon Sudath,

Thank you for your order.

Please see proforma invoice attached. if you are happy with it, | will change it to a confirmed order.
These are currently in stock.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b587 1a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f: 1845410718064016368%7Cmsg-f:1846678433524983136... 2/5
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www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Meet us at MEDICA 2025:
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Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list,
please reply with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Tue, 21 Oct 2025 at 11:01, Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> wrote:
Good Morning Kate,

Please send new proforma invoice for the 30 Pcs (6 Boxes) Flow sensors P/N-1030132006

Thank you
Best Regards

Sudath Weeraman
Prime Lanka Associate
Sri Lanka.

On Thu, Oct 9, 2025 at 8:05 PM Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Hi Sudath,

Thank you for your email. Unfortunately we are unable to supply the sensor for the Magnamed
ventilator.

| am sorry we have been unable to assist you on this occasion.
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Office Administrator

Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio
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On Thu, 9 Oct 2025 at 14:09, Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> wrote:
Good morning Kate,

Available oxygen sensor for Magnamed ventilator (Made in Brazil)

Thanks & regards
Sudath Weeraman
Prime Lanka Associate
Sri Lanka.

On Wed, 8 Oct 2025, 4:26 pm Kate Giriffiths, <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk> wrote:
Good morning Sudath,

Many thanks for your payment.
Kind regards

Kate Griffiths
Office Administrator
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Check out our product portfolio at:
www.viamed.co.uk/productportfolio

Meet us at MEDICA 2025:
17th — 20th November, Dusseldorf
UK Pavilion — Hall 16, Stand H03-1

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
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Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken
or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing
list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call 44 (0)1535 634542

On Wed, 8 Oct 2025 at 11:53, Sudath Weeraman <sudathweeraman17@gmail.com> wrote:
Dear Madam,

| am writing to inform you paid GBP-728.96 for the Invoice number RVM158529-1
through PayPal

Attached PayPal transaction details for your reference

Thank you
Best Regards,

Sudath Weeraman

Prime Lanka Associate
Sri Lanka.
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